
NEW 10" INSPEKTOR: 3X Larger Image

The Waterproof Video Borescope for use in GI and SPD Lumen Inspection

Borescope Sizes
INSPEKTOR CT

2.1 mm

INSPEKTOR CT MINI
1.2 mm
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Dirty Arthroscopic Shaver

Debris Left in Endoscope

Dirty Duodenoscope

A Plug-N-Play System with 10" monitor - Computer Not Required
All-in-one Borescope Inspection System
Waterproof Monitor and Borescope – For Use on Dirty or Clean Side
Automatic White Balance and Illumination - Saves Time
Small Enough to get into Bronchoscopes and Long Enough for GI Endoscopes

CT 2.1 and DUO
Video Borescope
Inspection System

INSPEKTOR®
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INSPEKTOR® System - Configurations

New 10-inch INSPEKTOR® CT Color HD Monitor with built in light-source

CT 2.1 System

INS7000-10
INS8007*
INS6005

HD Color Monitor (10.1-inch diagonal) with built-in light source
2.1mm x 1.8m CT Digital Borescope
Wall Mount Articulating Arm

CT DUO®  System

INS7004
INS8007*
INS8008
INS6005

HD Color Monitor (10.1-inch diagonal) with built-in light source
2.1mm x 1.8m CT Digital Borescope
1.2mm x 1.0m CT Digital Borescope
Wall Mount Articulating Arm

INSPEKTOR CTC DUO®  System - Non-Monitor Version

INS7005
INS8007*
INS8008
INS6005

Non-Monitor Controller with built-in light source
2.1mm x 1.8m CT Digital Borescope
1.2mm x 1.0m CT Digital Borescope
Wall Mount Articulating Arm

*Optional Borescope Length for all listed systems: INS8009 2.1mm x 1.0 meter

For use with a separate HD monitor or with a computer.


